
MARY HARRINGTON / DON MULLINEUX1 114 0.4956.10 65.87 68.11 67.8169.44 61.11
WARWICK DRUCE / DORIS PROCTER2 101 0.3446.18 58.33 55.97 57.2451.85 57.41
LINDA TEMPLE / TONI FITZGERALD3 103 0.2553.08 45.44 51.08 49.86- -
DIANE MURRAY / LEDA KENNETT4 111 40.03 - 51.22 46.77- 49.07
CAROL COLHOUN / PAMELA BENDER5 110 45.44 31.55 42.77 45.14- 47.22
EDITH PARKER / ANDREW PARKER6 106 42.46 44.44 42.77 43.2234.26 41.67
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JOHN BARTROP / OWEN AUBREY1 104 1.8346.33 50.72 62.79 65.5269.80 63.98
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES2 107 1.2865.38 54.73 54.76 58.2949.84 -
MARGUERITA MCDONALD / SUE LABORDUS3 116 0.9258.33 58.02 53.70 58.0355.75 57.74
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN4 150 0.61- 53.59 64.11 57.7655.59 49.49
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET5 122 0.4655.08 - 57.67 56.5838.06 56.98
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN6 118 0.3755.52 55.86 52.03 56.0756.84 53.77
MAE LAMB / MARGARET LAWRENCE7 139 0.3157.39 53.81 55.29 55.50- 49.42
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY8 140 0.2652.62 51.34 56.79 54.93- 55.39
CAROL BLAIKIE / RAELENE CORIN9 163 0.23- - 53.44 54.5854.99 55.32
JUDY SHAW / DENNICE JUST10 133 0.2055.12 54.22 51.50 53.6145.05 -
ANNE WYLIE / LIZ REYNOLDS11 141 0.18- 63.07 45.68 53.48- 51.69
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER12 112 0.1751.19 55.04 54.14 53.46- -
MARION STEWART / JOHN HEIKE13 119 0.1554.87 - 47.44 53.2551.99 52.88
MARGARET FACER / CAROLYN CARNACHAN14 137 0.1446.36 52.47 - 50.8453.68 -
JEAN HALL / BARBARA GRAY15 151 - 52.78 49.65 50.7048.72 49.69
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH16 126 56.97 - 42.06 50.1951.53 -
JUDY CASSELL / PENNY ALLEN17 109 51.94 43.63 - 49.86- 54.01
MARIE JAGERS / JUDY BLOXHAM18 108 50.50 - 51.59 49.62- 46.77
VAL BENNETT / MARGARET FALCONER19 136 38.92 54.84 - 49.10- 53.54
VALMAI SUTTON / RENEE ROSENFELD20 130 54.28 47.02 44.71 48.67- -
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VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE21 171 - - 42.50 48.5252.87 50.18
MARGAU MARKS / MARGARET COHEN22 156 - 49.65 54.85 48.01- 39.51
BERYL KERR / JILL LLEWELLYN23 127 45.26 50.81 46.12 47.40- -
DON DU TEMPLE / ADRIENNE DU TEMPLE24 103 40.46 - 47.00 46.0250.60 -
MARGARET ROUSE / ROCHELLE TRAKMAN25 111 45.90 - 38.62 45.9033.71 53.19
BARBARA ELWIN / HELEN BLAKE26 102 41.17 48.25 45.50 44.98- -
JENNY HODGES / NELLA ZUBANI27 124 49.70 36.42 48.32 44.81- -
JOAN GERSH / JOYCE ROSEN28 114 39.83 44.96 42.15 44.2240.46 45.56
JUDY WILLIAMS / ANNETTE PERKINS29 167 - - 44.62 43.3947.69 37.86
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GRAHAM MCMAHON / YU-SHIUN CHEN1 117 0.7165.74 58.28 69.64 64.56- -
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL2 119 0.50- 57.19 55.11 56.6857.29 55.56
DEIRDRE JAMES / JILLIAN HAGLEY3 102 0.3649.77 55.41 61.26 55.4846.88 -
NEIL WILLIAMS / ANNE SYMONS4 106 0.2458.33 46.78 53.22 53.5148.96 -
JACQUELINE KITCHEN / ROD KITCHEN5 126 0.18- - 50.64 53.4759.38 50.40
JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS6 105 51.16 49.65 - 53.44- 59.52
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES7 118 58.56 51.54 49.50 53.20- -
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES8 101 43.98 55.95 50.74 50.23- -
BILL MCSWIGGAN / JOE VAN POPPEL9 113 51.62 48.46 - 48.9946.88 -
PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN10 129 - - 46.08 44.2142.71 43.85
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BEVERLEY THOMSON / NEVILLE THOMSON1 106 0.6043.44 56.00 53.22 63.9474.31 61.51
YVONNE BUTTENSHAW / JOHN BUTTENSHAW2 116 0.42- 53.87 58.89 56.1055.56 51.41
LEO VILENSKY / ILIA VILENSKY3 102 0.3065.44 51.89 49.78 56.0029.86 50.68
RON TAYLOR / IVAN BLAKE4 119 0.20- - 50.22 54.8550.69 63.65
GERALD HOLDER / ANNE HOLDER5 112 49.00 59.78 49.78 52.85- 45.63
SALLY TYRRELL / PENNY STEPHEN6 118 - 43.33 63.00 50.65- 45.63
JEANNIE EGGER / MARGARET DARIDIS7 101 51.22 - 41.22 45.4043.75 39.69
MARGIE GILLELAND / JENNY KING8 108 43.44 42.78 42.11 42.78- -
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ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET1 116 0.8256.54 53.47 62.28 172.30
JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE2 122 0.5758.02 55.69 58.55 172.26
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN3 108 0.4159.14 51.48 49.88 160.50
JANICE GENTLE / GRAHAM MCMAHON4 117 0.2749.75 52.47 53.84 156.06
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN5 129 0.2156.17 46.05 51.01 153.23
JENNY LLOYD / JENNIFER TIMMS6 121 47.53 52.72 52.90 153.15
JOYCE NG / LINDA TEMPLE7 118 51.60 46.54 53.26 151.41
BARBARA SMITH / BETTY ELLEM8 127 43.95 43.58 49.32 136.85
EDITH PARKER / ANDREW PARKER9 110 45.43 39.38 51.34 136.16
JAN BOUVENG / MARIKA CZIMETH10 131 39.51 43.09 49.10 131.69
TONY BIVIANO / PROVIDENCE BIVIANO11 120 40.62 41.85 37.70 120.17
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DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW1 108 0.6061.11 61.60 58.33 60.35-
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS2 112 0.4259.65 54.87 49.88 54.80-
MARLAINE GAHAN / JOHN RABONG3 140 0.3055.26 54.29 54.17 54.57-
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER4 115 0.2063.94 46.88 44.91 51.91-
DON DU TEMPLE / FELICITY WOLF5 106 54.68 51.07 46.06 50.61-
CHRISTINE HSU / CAROL WAKEMAN6 161 - 51.86 42.01 46.7246.27
SUE FRANCIS / MARYANN RUSSETT7 110 40.25 51.27 33.68 41.73-
SHEILA PEEL / ROBERT PEEL8 130 36.84 36.94 41.32 38.37-
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TIEN CHEY / HELEN CRAWLEY1 103 0.4954.63 67.29 66.67 62.8642.92
RUSS DOREY / ANNE DOREY2 117 0.3461.46 60.56 54.86 58.96-
JANET CROCKER / JUNE STRAW3 104 0.2555.56 52.96 55.56 54.69-
VIVIAN SCHENKER / ELIZABETH EFINGER4 109 55.32 52.04 39.20 48.85-
PAM ROSS / LESLEY HARRADINE5 120 42.59 43.52 42.59 42.90-
LEO VILENSKY / DAVID BRAZIER6 106 36.34 38.52 44.10 39.65-
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DAVID HAGLEY / JANET CROCKER1 139 1.1354.76 58.12 49.78 56.5756.83
ANNE STONE / JOYCE ROSEN2 122 0.7947.09 59.26 49.13 55.0756.83
JOHN ANDERSON / SUSAN FEENEY3 102 0.5761.77 53.28 - 54.7149.07
JOHN BARTROP / BARBARA DE BARKAZ4 114 0.3842.39 52.56 50.33 54.5960.88
ROBYN KING / CAROLE WESTHOFF5 159 0.28- 60.68 54.68 54.3547.69
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET6 132 0.2351.59 45.58 62.64 53.2742.01
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE7 116 0.1946.23 46.44 59.04 53.2254.17
JAN WILSON / SHIRLEY SOH8 138 0.1646.69 53.85 43.46 52.6957.52
JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW9 140 44.25 - 55.56 52.1756.71
JOYCE EDWARDS / SALLIE QUARLES10 165 - 58.69 52.29 52.0845.25
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS11 146 49.40 - 45.21 49.8254.86
VERONICA OCONNELL / PETER KOOREY12 106 50.00 46.72 52.29 49.67-
JANICE HEATH / LYNNE KERRY13 166 - 56.84 36.82 48.7752.66
SUE PAUL / KAY FULTON14 152 45.63 - 54.03 48.2745.14
MARIE JAGERS / BARBIE LAMBLE15 117 45.44 - 44.55 45.5846.76
LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON16 130 40.01 44.73 38.02 40.92-
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MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 102 1.3265.28 52.71 64.44 62.5457.91 50.52
EDWARD TRUSCOTT / DAVID SMEE2 125 0.9257.90 61.23 50.65 56.59- -
GWEN CORDINGLEY / ANNE-MARIE HAZELL3 111 0.6652.52 - 46.51 55.5556.57 57.56
KIT MEYERS / FIONA FAWCETT4 114 0.4451.33 51.35 49.28 55.2162.96 -
ROSLYN HOWES / TONY HOWES5 127 0.3357.32 - 52.30 54.5554.04 -
NARELLE CLARK / JANN CATHELS6 167 0.26- - 57.07 54.2353.87 51.74
ELLI URBACH / ADAM RUTKOWSKI7 141 0.22- 53.97 46.95 53.9560.94 -
MIKE CLAREY / PENNY CLAREY8 105 0.1946.63 59.75 - 53.52- 54.17
KAY MOYES / LIZ WILKINSON9 116 0.1743.82 - 48.24 53.0852.19 58.80
ANGELA BOULTON / PETER BOULTON10 154 - 54.40 - 52.8354.71 49.38
HELEN CHRISTIE / JULIA CONNOR11 136 49.71 51.20 53.22 51.38- -
JENNY BARNES / CATHERINE ELSE12 156 - 52.73 48.05 50.6051.01 -
ROBYN ROGERS / JENNY SCHNITZER13 134 36.20 57.48 41.35 49.9551.01 38.58
SHIRLEY SMITH / JUDY DE FLAMINGH14 124 48.37 54.02 46.47 49.62- -
NETA PHILLIPS / GEORGE BIRO15 133 36.75 - 63.98 49.0146.30 -
RUTH MCCONNELL / JONATHAN EPSTEIN16 119 47.74 54.85 43.58 48.72- -
DALE GRIFFIN / PAMELA BEETON17 109 44.35 41.99 - 43.4844.11 -
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON18 117 42.63 38.12 39.21 41.92- 43.92
GRAHAM MURRAY / JOHN HAZELL19 148 - 42.58 - 37.4929.46 40.43
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MICHAEL MORRIS / TIEN CHEY1 126 1.3259.35 51.52 54.42 57.2346.03 57.94
CHRIS LEWIS / DON CHISHOLM2 130 0.92- 53.54 48.58 55.6464.81 46.33
GEORGE WEBER / JOHN HAYES3 124 0.6656.67 39.39 - 55.3063.49 45.73
DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON4 102 0.4448.95 46.13 56.41 54.1746.03 57.14
MARTHA LUCAS / RITA BIVIANO5 128 0.3345.73 55.56 56.84 52.71- -
BARBARA DAWSON / JEETHA WITHANA6 127 0.2650.24 - 46.15 52.6247.62 60.01
HELEN PAVLI / SUE FRANCIS7 123 0.2252.14 52.84 52.56 52.51- -
MARG BETTS / SHANE MAHONEY8 137 0.19- 45.83 54.84 52.1755.82 -
CHRIS DANCKWERTS / JOHN LEATHART9 110 0.1750.61 - 47.01 51.3256.35 -
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD10 114 0.1543.85 - 59.54 51.3150.53 -
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MEGAN CINCINNATO11 108 0.1359.34 51.01 40.31 50.22- -
ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS12 109 55.01 46.78 46.15 49.3139.95 -
RUTH DICKSON / ELANA KOHN13 131 - 51.85 48.43 49.1247.09 -
JOE CAMILLERI / SANDRA BELCHER14 118 47.02 53.03 46.87 48.97- -
TERRY MACKIN / RICKI BLACKWELL15 111 44.18 - 46.96 48.7255.03 -
BETH ROSE / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI16 103 36.99 50.00 50.32 48.3444.71 35.53
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY17 101 47.35 44.11 50.00 48.16- 47.12
JANE LURIE / IREN MAJEDI18 125 45.64 44.70 49.86 46.73- -
VERA CRANSTON / MARY-ANN HEAGNEY19 134 - 47.98 45.67 46.13- 44.73
PAMELA REDDY / TONY SHEEHAN20 104 51.55 42.93 41.88 45.45- -
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ANNE REIN / RODNEY GILMOUR21 116 38.55 44.44 50.71 44.57- 35.76
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH22 107 31.93 39.96 47.92 39.94- -
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JANE LOVEDAY / PAULINE BECKTON1 112 1.6657.57 72.96 52.89 63.2559.23 -
FAYE DUNN / TARINA FOOTE2 104 1.1667.28 59.10 60.93 62.44- -
JUDY WINNING / SUE RUTKOWSKI3 118 0.8357.35 63.29 58.43 59.6953.46 -
TRISH MAY / ANNA WOOD4 110 0.5547.41 56.31 48.75 57.7454.12 62.78
MARY JAMES / YEUNG CHEUNG5 132 0.4256.85 54.01 61.48 57.44- 47.78
ROBYNE FLEMING / SUE GORDON6 142 0.33- 51.56 60.72 56.8058.13 -
MEERA KUDVA / ANNE MAREE  GLEESON7 107 0.2848.87 52.22 55.07 56.32- 61.67
ANNIE PERKES / ANTHEA JENKINS8 122 0.2461.48 43.45 61.70 55.6243.68 -
PETER LEFMANN / NANCY LEFMANN9 127 0.2159.48 36.24 51.61 53.7350.10 44.44
MARC LOMBARD / PAUL ANDERSON10 102 0.1858.97 53.50 46.50 52.99- -
LOUISE REID / ANNE GALBRAITH11 125 0.1748.38 - 44.81 51.8862.43 -
VANESSA FOLLETT / PENNY STEPHEN12 164 0.15- 52.76 47.19 50.1750.57 -
JOHN SAKAIAN / PLAYING DIRECTOR13 124 50.89 - 49.53 49.96- 49.44
JANE GARLING / MAUREEN DUTHIE14 109= 53.45 39.73 - 49.6055.62 -
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI14 108= 42.23 51.85 54.73 49.6034.64 -
JOHN HILL / GERRY RYMAN16 136 54.46 51.52 42.30 49.43- -
EMMANUEL HOURS / BILL SARDANA17 128 42.89 44.28 45.79 49.1050.95 50.56
MAGGI FISHER / ANNE PERKOWSKI18 153 - 46.62 47.48 49.0252.95 -
SHARON HAYES / CAROL MARRIOTT19 117 31.38 - 56.12 48.9941.95 48.89
SHARON SHER / KERRY WILSON20 101 41.86 51.71 44.18 48.2746.42 46.67
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VIRGINIA DOWLING / FELICITY KEAN21 148 - 63.41 - 47.9942.78 37.78
GEOFF WEST / BOB GALLAGHER22 123 47.51 41.12 44.41 44.35- -
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH23 121 47.18 38.51 42.61 42.77- -
JUDY REDDY / KAREN ELLIS24 133 36.34 46.94 34.72 42.0242.79 -
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT25 103 22.16 31.84 37.82 36.4439.64 23.89
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MARILLYN STEWART / SUE FERGUSON1 104 61.56 47.22 33.33 47.37-
COLLEEN FOX / TRISH TIMMS2 102 38.44 33.33 47.22 47.0755.56
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MIKE MURPHY / WARREN KING (267/268)1 104 0.1348.00 45.24 53.70 48.98-
DREW VAUGHAN / MALCOLM BORLAND (276/277)2 113 - 57.74 43.06 48.9346.00
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LOUISE REID / JAN MILEY1 109 1.1352.78 66.79 44.10 64.6261.11 65.97
JO AMPHERLAW / BRIAN EMANUEL2 121 0.7955.16 64.42 67.60 62.39- -
JOHN GUY / SHANE WADDELL3 130 0.5757.41 57.15 - 60.2366.11 -
GARY ECKSTEIN / SUE GORDON4 111 0.3834.00 52.29 61.87 57.6858.89 -
JENNIE SUTTON / KERRY WILSON5 113 0.2853.76 54.54 64.07 57.46- -
HELEN SAWKINS / VERNA GILBERT6 102 0.2359.31 33.09 43.34 55.7443.33 64.58
JULIE BENDEL / JOHN BENDEL7 117 0.1960.34 42.04 57.91 55.6242.78 48.61
LIS KNUDSEN / GWEN NORMAN8 119 0.1658.18 59.80 40.56 52.85- -
LORRAINE DOYLE / GLENYS THOMAS9 134 - 49.27 46.97 52.45- 61.11
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON10 110 48.94 60.54 47.41 52.30- -
SHIRLEY RUTTER / YEUNG CHEUNG11 131 - 62.79 42.09 50.7047.22 -
FIONA ZABETI / MICHAEL ZABETI12 129 46.83 53.74 48.05 49.54- -
JUDY BURSLE / ANGIE EVANS13 106 44.39 51.32 - 45.10- 39.58
ANNA WOOD / LYN BRADLEY14 128 45.13 40.70 42.34 42.72- 34.72
KAY SHEEKEY / ELIZABETH NELSON15 122 41.19 42.42 42.50 42.04- -
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON16 107 38.57 41.18 28.43 36.06- -
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KIM AULD / PETER AULD1 112 - 48.33 68.75 61.2566.67
CATHERINE MCREADY / DOUG LEIGH2 107 55.00 43.33 54.58 50.97-
NICKY O'BRIEN / JOY BAKER3 113= - 44.17 50.21 49.2453.33
ANNE MAREE  GLEESON / LYNDA CABELDU3 105= 41.67 60.00 46.04 49.24-
PETER BLACKHALL / LINDY BLACKHALL5 108 41.67 41.67 46.25 43.19-
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MALCOLM COOPER / PATRICK COVENTRY1 104 47.22 65.63 47.22 53.36- 38.89
LEA GROSSMAN / GINA ROBERTS2 109 57.64 43.75 52.78 51.3927.78 -
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MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT1 111 1.0351.26 41.87 60.38 57.7855.36 57.61
JOAN POLIVNICK / PETER BENDELSTEIN2 104 0.7259.23 56.11 - 57.19- 56.22
ADAM RUTKOWSKI / BRIAN SOUTTER3 110 0.5258.64 54.09 45.47 54.63- 51.17
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER4 122 0.3460.84 58.54 43.62 54.33- -
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS5 126 0.2645.20 48.73 66.11 53.35- -
MARLAINE GAHAN / PETER MCADAM6 119 0.2151.98 56.68 46.59 51.75- -
FRANCES GARRICK / BRUCE DAGLISH7 121 0.1758.13 44.82 47.33 50.09- -
PIETER KLIFFEN / FRANCIS FONG8 140 - 51.85 51.74 49.5144.64 44.95
LENORE PLUMMER / SANDRA DAY9 125 55.14 45.33 46.95 49.14- -
GWEN CORDINGLEY / JOHN RABONG10 101 46.17 50.90 49.05 48.71- -
GUS LIEPINS / JIM BEAN11 129 48.08 - 44.20 47.16- 49.19
AGNES SINCLAIR / JOHN WILLIS12 128 41.65 34.24 42.88 45.8452.98 40.40
PETER MARSH / ANNABEL MCLEAN13 123 46.32 49.05 41.86 45.74- -
KAY O'CONNOR / PAT O'CONNOR14 108 40.55 43.82 - 45.42- 51.90
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LINDSAY KIRSCHBERG / ROSS YATES1 101 0.9359.08 62.04 60.07 181.18
MARIE HARVEY / KIT MEYERS2 102 0.6557.46 61.42 54.15 173.03
ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ3 110 0.4754.92 56.64 49.22 160.78
SAVITA BHALERAO / NARAYAN BHALERAO4 104 0.3152.46 50.46 56.01 158.93
FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES5 108 0.2353.17 44.29 53.25 150.71
SALLY SIMON / MERYLL GRACE6 107 0.1958.86 49.85 40.15 148.86
PETER LANGER / DANNY SCHNITZER7 117 45.64 43.36 57.92 146.92
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX8 111 57.33 39.97 47.11 144.41
PETER WHITFORD / DIANA NEALE9 106 44.20 51.70 46.28 142.18
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON10 122 40.28 48.30 49.36 137.94
SUE MCCORMACK / ROSE BRAUDE11 114 53.02 33.95 41.53 128.49
JOSEPHINE ABRAHAMS / GEOFF ROWELL12 120 39.93 39.04 42.14 121.12
ELIZABETH WILKS / TERRY MACKIN13 113 34.37 36.11 33.24 103.73
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MR R SUMMERHAYES / JAMILEH MIRZADEH
(88/135)

1 113 0.4956.67 54.44 57.78 168.89

LIZ MORELL / SASHA BENNETT (127/128)2 108 0.3459.44 51.11 48.89 159.44
LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER (113/114)3 114 0.2548.89 60.00 48.89 157.78
TRACEY WEINER / MICHAEL WEINER (144/145)4 104 52.78 42.22 46.11 141.11
JUDITH NAAR / YOLA LOTZOF (111/112)5 110 53.33 35.00 52.22 140.56
ROBYN SATILL / IAN SATILL (117/118)6 111 50.56 48.89 35.56 135.00
LYNNETTE BROWN / PETER BROWN (119/120)7 107 50.00 43.89 33.89 127.78
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HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON1 123 0.6051.73 62.93 61.14 175.80
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR2 132 0.4260.00 58.53 51.28 169.80
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI3 131 0.3053.46 57.92 54.41 165.79
MARION BURTENSHAW / VITA WINESTOCK4 114 0.2051.11 49.35 59.14 159.60
SUZANNE COLE / SANDIE ROOKE5 108 58.02 48.16 46.11 152.29
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN6 111 52.10 52.33 46.80 151.23
ROBYN ROGERS / JEETHA WITHANA7 124 50.00 48.55 44.97 143.52
CHRIS WILLOUGHBY / PAM RANNEY8 103 36.79 43.35 30.23 110.37
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BRETT SLATER / DAVID GOODLIFFE1 104 0.7165.60 56.94 61.57 184.11
WENDY FINE / BEV FISHER2 102 0.5051.88 64.58 56.25 172.71
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI3 120 0.3661.56 45.60 52.08 159.24
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS4 107 0.2455.37 50.23 52.78 158.38
MICHAEL MORRIS / BILL MAY5 113 0.1847.95 53.47 56.25 157.67
GLENYS NICE / CATHERINE VERSI6 117 44.59 55.32 50.00 149.91
SIGRID SMEE / KAY PALESE7 114 52.86 46.30 47.92 147.08
YVONNE RAWACK / DAVIDA STRASSER8 115 48.06 41.90 49.77 139.73
JULIE BENDEL / JUDY BIHARI9 116 45.35 45.37 43.98 134.70
BEVERLEY HARCOURT / PRUE HADDON10 108 44.13 39.58 38.43 122.14
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JOE CAMILLERI / SANDRA BELCHER1 120 1.0354.42 62.97 53.48 170.87
MARC LOMBARD / PAUL RITCHIE2 103 0.7253.05 46.80 61.60 161.45
GEOFF WEST / PAM RANNEY3 139 0.5265.86 49.99 44.14 159.98
JANE GARLING / TRISH MAY4 113 0.3458.65 52.06 47.34 158.05
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON5 131 0.2655.28 49.12 51.80 156.19
MARGARET KELLY / MARGARET FISHBURN6 107 0.2145.56 44.44 59.20 149.20
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS7 108 0.1750.94 50.65 46.50 148.09
JOY LIDDELL / LINDA BROWN8 122 44.46 50.96 50.55 145.97
JANE ANNE GARLING / JAN HINTON9 117 44.82 44.59 56.33 145.75
JUDITH POLGAR / JOHN POLGAR10 141 40.02 48.66 54.53 143.21
PAUL ANDERSON / RUTH BOYLAN11 129 53.95 40.07 40.07 134.09
SANDRA MCKENZIE / LEA GATTORNA12 121 46.82 45.94 40.45 133.21
EMMANUEL HOURS / BILL SARDANA13 142 49.57 39.89 38.46 127.92
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT14 104 36.84 24.25 29.31 90.40
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STEVE DYNAN / KAREN IRVINE1 116 0.4954.10 49.24 56.71 160.06
CHRISTINE VINSON / BRUCE DAGLISH2 114 0.3439.30 57.58 55.56 152.43
RAM PURUSHOTHAMAN / NURANI KRISHNAN3 105 0.2549.05 52.02 46.30 147.37
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH4 108 43.13 53.60 47.69 144.41
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT5 120 52.85 43.37 47.92 144.13
RAY BURR / PAUL MANAUGH6 119 45.04 46.63 52.31 143.99
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NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM1 122 0.6058.26 56.70 65.00 179.95
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN2 115 0.4256.05 51.24 54.63 161.92
GUY JARVI / CHARLIE ALGERT3 121 0.3044.09 57.85 57.04 158.98
ARTHUR BRAGG / ALLAN PIKE4 101 0.2054.57 46.61 49.81 150.99
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN5 126 51.00 48.72 42.78 142.51
JUDY BARDONE / SHIRLEY SOH6 112 43.74 53.44 42.78 139.95
JANE BISCOE / MARGARET STEVENS7 107 45.98 46.21 45.93 138.11
SHIRLEY GILL / JOAN CASTLE8 104 41.14 47.84 34.38 123.36
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LESLEY COLLINS / CHRIS WILLOUGHBY (89/90)1 102 0.2561.81 54.34 53.88 170.03
KERRY WILSON / JULIA YOUNG (78/77)2 106 40.00 57.47 52.71 150.18
NANCY LEFMANN / PETER LEFMANN (73/74)3 104 49.26 39.64 53.06 141.96
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JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS1 120 0.9356.88 38.14 55.27 54.9252.59
SHIRLEY LAU / BEVERLEY PETERS2 119 0.6557.48 55.58 50.64 54.57-
COLLEEN BOSCI / JOAN POLIVNICK3 109 0.4754.30 54.27 51.28 53.28-
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE4 125 0.31- 51.78 45.83 52.5460.00
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL5 115 0.2346.27 45.92 59.78 52.1450.37
GRETA DAVIS / SALLY GRAHAM6 104 0.1949.84 58.99 44.59 51.14-
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES7 107 46.64 49.03 53.21 50.8150.19
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / LOIS TURNER8 108 51.35 44.02 50.43 48.6040.56
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON9 118 45.27 - 44.30 46.9651.30
MALCOLM MARTIN / NATALIE CHUPIN10 114 54.12 46.22 39.32 46.55-
MERYLL GRACE / BARBARA ANDERSON11 123 - 56.72 39.46 46.0141.85
JOHN HAYES / JEETHA WITHANA12 139 - 34.24 51.00 42.7943.15
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ROBYN ROGERS / JUDY BIHARI1 120 1.1355.09 - 52.76 58.4267.41
CHRIS GASKELL / MARY CARTER2 105 0.7963.02 - 52.46 57.0055.51
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS3 117 0.5752.16 53.66 60.46 55.43-
JANE LURIE / LEON LURIE4 113 0.3848.92 52.88 61.15 54.32-
JO AMPHERLAW / MARY CRAVEN5 102 0.2855.03 53.99 52.02 53.68-
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE6 109 0.2357.87 45.27 40.80 53.0556.00
MARION STEWART / JENNY BURNELL7 112 0.1950.00 61.25 46.31 52.52-
LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY8 101 0.1646.45 48.29 59.67 51.47-
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY9 107 46.70 49.97 48.56 51.1154.81
LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN10 106 47.22 45.27 59.87 50.7942.56
ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS11 108 45.99 61.77 43.33 50.36-
JULIE BENDEL / JOHN BENDEL12 126 59.38 44.72 44.17 49.42-
PAUL TALLENTIRE / JONATHAN EPSTEIN13 127 60.80 45.76 37.22 47.93-
YVE CLOSE / RENE HALL14 123 47.53 43.73 50.74 47.3342.31
PETER GRANT / KERRIE STEGGLES15 119 37.96 57.94 44.11 47.1839.48
MARIA WITEBSKI / ALAN HOGAN16 104 51.22 50.21 39.94 47.1233.43
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LIZ WILKINSON / HYMIE OSIE1 156 0.93- 67.17 56.70 60.5657.82
MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES2 121 0.6555.64 - 62.30 59.9962.04
JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE3 104 0.4761.37 49.83 59.52 56.91-
LES VARADI / TOM GOODYER4 132 0.3157.93 47.31 62.50 55.91-
BEVERLEY CALLAWAY / JILL HARRISON5 127 0.2359.15 46.30 52.91 55.1753.46
JIM BEAN / RICHARD PHILLIPS6 119 0.1949.76 - 56.75 52.3250.46
MARJORIE THOMAS / PIETER KLIFFEN7 140 45.93 45.79 50.60 52.2760.27
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER8 130 55.29 54.04 46.69 52.01-
FRAN CAMPBELL / MARIA REMEDIOS9 142 45.99 54.55 50.26 50.27-
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT10 113 61.40 42.76 45.37 50.2543.99
JOHN MOTTRAM / DIANE MITTY11 122 52.50 49.33 45.77 49.2043.85
JILL FRANCIS / SHEILA CLAPIN12 129 53.51 43.60 42.86 46.66-
ANNE-MARIE HAZELL / JOHN HAZELL13 128 45.42 41.75 - 44.1045.13
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